21/11/2020

College :

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Roll No.

181222-21-0004

181222-21-0009

181222-21-0013

181222-21-0022

181222-21-0025

181222-21-0038

181222-21-0056

191222-21-0001

191222-21-0002

191222-21-0003

191222-21-0004

191222-21-0005

191222-21-0006

191222-21-0007

191222-21-0008

191222-21-0009

191222-21-0010

191222-21-0011

Registration No.

222-1111-0139-18
222-1111-0103-18
222-1111-0122-18
222-1111-0086-18
222-1111-0507-18
222-1111-0118-18
222-1111-0138-18
222-1111-0317-19
222-1111-0279-19
222-1112-0297-19
222-1111-0258-19
222-1111-0287-19
222-1111-0313-19
222-1111-0251-19
222-1111-0284-19
222-1112-0262-19
222-1111-0249-19

222-1111-0268-19

Candidate Name

AKASH RAI

ANIK BANERJEE

ARITRA NANDY

DEEPSUNDAR GHOSH

KAMAL JANA

ROHIT ALBIN DCOSTA

SOURAV KEDIA

ABDUL RAIHAN MOLLA

ABHISEK KUMAR CHOWDHURY

ABHISEK SAHA

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

AKASH CHOWDHURY

AKASH GANGULY

AKASH KARU

AKASH KOLEY

AMAN DAS

AMIT AGARWAL

ARIJIT BISWAS

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

DEEPAK RAI

ARINDAM BANERJEE

SATYAM NANDY

GOURANGASUNDAR GHOSH

PABAN JANA

BIMAL DCOSTA

PABAN KUMAR KEDIA

ABDUL HANNAN MOLLA

ASHOK CHOWDHURY

SUSANTA SAHA

AWADESH KUMAR SINGH

SANGITA CHOWDHURY

LOVELY GANGULY

BIBHASH KARU

DEBASISH KOLEY

KRISHNA DAS

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA

PRABIR BISWAS

@
GE2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

@
CC2.1CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

@)

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Gender :

(4)

CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

Page: 1

MALE
< Compulsory >

@)

ENVS

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Roll No.

191222-21-0012

191222-21-0013

191222-21-0014

191222-21-0015

191222-21-0016

191222-21-0017

191222-21-0018

191222-21-0019

191222-21-0020

191222-21-0021

191222-21-0022

191222-21-0023

191222-21-0024

191222-21-0025

191222-21-0026

191222-21-0027

191222-21-0028

191222-21-0029

Registration No.

222-1111-0322-19
222-1111-0294-19
222-1112-0265-19
222-1111-0314-19
222-1111-0296-19
222-1111-0261-19
222-1111-0280-19
222-1112-0330-19
222-1111-0257-19
222-1111-0327-19
222-1111-0303-19
222-1111-0318-19
222-1111-0319-19
111-1111-0527-17
222-1112-0264-19
222-1115-0309-19
222-1111-0293-19

222-1111-0289-19

Candidate Name

AYUSH SAMANTA

AYUSH SHAW

BISWANATH MONDAL

CHANDAN DAS

DEBANJAN CHATTARAJ

DEBJYOTI DAS

HRITAM SANTRA

JIT ROY

JOYJIT GHOSH

KISHAN PUROHIT

KUSHAL DAS

KUSHAL GHOSH

LOKENATH DAS

MANISH KUMAR DAS

MONAJ MONDAL

NADIM HOSSAIN MOLLA

NILANJAN ADHIKARI

ONKAR DEY

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

SUBHASIS SAMANTA

KABITA SHAW

PUSHPA MONDAL

SUDHIR CHANDRA DAS

KALI PRASAD CHATTARAJ

RUMA DAS

SUBIR SANTRA

SAILEN ROY

JAYANTA GHOSH

SUNIL PUROHIT

BASU DEV DAS

KARTICK GHOSH

SWAPAN DAS

GHANSHYAM DAS

PHULU MONDAL

NUR ISLAM MOLLA

ANUP ADHIKARI

KINGSHUK DEY

@
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

@)
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

@)
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Gender :

(4)
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

Page: 2

MALE
< Compulsory >
@

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Roll No.

191222-21-0030

191222-21-0031

191222-21-0032

191222-21-0033

191222-21-0034

191222-21-0035

191222-21-0036

191222-21-0037

191222-21-0038

191222-21-0039

191222-21-0040

191222-21-0041

191222-21-0042

191222-21-0043

191222-21-0044

191222-21-0045

191222-21-0046

191222-21-0047

Registration No.

222-1111-0312-19
222-1111-0267-19
222-1111-0311-19
222-1111-0252-19
222-1111-0332-19
222-1111-0283-19
222-1111-0321-19
222-1111-0269-19
222-1111-0285-19
222-1141-0245-19
222-1111-0324-19
222-1111-0281-19
222-1112-0307-19
222-1111-0302-19
222-1111-0263-19
222-1111-0246-19
222-1111-0282-19

222-1111-0259-19

Candidate Name

PRASANJIT KOIRI

PREM SINGH

PURNENDU CHOWDHURY

RAHUL MAJI

RAHUL ROY

REMON PANDIT

RIBAN BANIK

ROHIT KUMAR SHAW

RONIT SINGH

SAGAR KUMAR GAYEN

SAMBIT DATTA

SAMPAD DAS

SANTANU MONDAL

SAPTAK MAITRA

SAYAN DAS

SHAUVIK PAUL

SINTU DAS

SOUMADIP MONDAL

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

PRIYO NATH KOIRI

MUNNA SINGH

SUSANTA CHOWDHURY

ASIT MAJI

BAPI ROY

GOPAL PANDIT

RANJIT BANIK

KAPIL DEO SHAW

SUNIL SINGH

BABU LAL GAYEN

TAPAS DATTA

SWAPAN DAS

SUJIT MONDAL

UDAYAN CHANDRA MAITRA

MUKTI DAS

SUBHASH PAUL

HARI DAS

SISIR MONDAL

@
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

@)
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

@)
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Gender :

(4)
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

Page: 3

MALE
< Compulsory >
@

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-II (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Roll No.

191222-21-0048

191222-21-0049

191222-21-0050

191222-21-0051

191222-21-0052

171222-21-0003

171222-21-0012

171222-21-0013

171222-21-0019

171222-21-0023

171222-21-0045

171222-21-0051

171222-21-0059

171224-21-0122

Registration No.

222-1112-0310-19
222-1111-0288-19
222-1111-0253-19
222-1111-0331-19
222-1114-0603-19
222-1112-0362-17
222-1111-0403-17
222-1111-0111-17
222-1111-0118-17
222-1111-0463-17
222-1111-0050-17
222-1111-0293-17
222-1111-0177-17

224-1111-1260-17

Candidate Name

SUCHAYAN ROY

SUJAY HAZRA

SUKRITI PAUL

SWARNAJYOTI HALDER

BISHAL DAM

ABHISHEK NASKAR

BABLU RAJBANSHI

DEEP JAIN

KUMAR ANIMESH

MITHUN BARMAN

SOYEKATH NASKAR

SUPRABHAT MAJUMDER

VIKASH JAISWAL

MOHIT BAHETY

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

SATISH ROY

SUSANTA HAZRA

SANJIT PAUL

AMAR NATH HALDER

BARINDRA NATH DAM

HARADHAN NASKAR

DILIP RAJBANSHI

DEVENDAR KR JAIN

SARYU PRASAD

AMAL KRISHNA BARMAN

BISWAJIT NASKAR

MALAY MAJUMDER

SHIV PUJAN JAISWAL

ARUN KR. BAHETY

@
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.2CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

@
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

©)
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Gender :

4)
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH
CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

Page: 4

MALE
< Compulsory >
@

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



